
20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Session 4
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3 - GT3 Cars

16 Winward Racing 1:57.352 811 38.806 46.415 32.131 1:57.35281 81 811 1 1

80 Herberth Motorsport 1:57.865 482 38.940 46.587 32.243 1:57.77048 45 453 2 3

56 Scuderia P raha 1:58.023 193 38.907 46.597 32.510 1:58.01419 19 182 3 8

777 AlManar Racing by Team WRT 1:58.175 194 39.116 46.833 32.226 1:58.17519 19 197 7 2

19 MP Motorsport 1:58.337 285 38.989 46.792 32.359 1:58.14026 27 295 6 5

5 Team Motopark 1:58.698 776 39.114 46.952 32.430 1:58.49678 77 846 10 6

1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:58.853 657 39.501 46.598 32.457 1:58.55666 65 6413 4 7

21 HAAS RT 1:58.980 258 39.410 46.841 32.604 1:58.85562 25 6210 8 11

30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.132 739 39.422 47.095 32.531 1:59.04873 73 7511 12 9

7 SMP Racing 1:59.801 1710 39.468 46.964 32.621 1:59.05325 17 1712 11 12

81 Era Motorsport 1:59.817 3011 39.588 47.213 32.908 1:59.70931 32 3015 14 15

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.932 2312 39.359 47.429 33.032 1:59.82023 25 249 15 16

991 Paradine Competition 2:00.290 5013 39.578 47.571 32.871 2:00.02051 50 714 16 13

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-PRO/AM - GT3 Cars

16 Winward Racing 1:57.352 811 38.806 46.415 32.131 1:57.35281 81 811 1 1

56 Scuderia P raha 1:58.023 192 38.907 46.597 32.510 1:58.01419 19 182 3 8

19 MP Motorsport 1:58.337 283 38.989 46.792 32.359 1:58.14026 27 295 6 5

5 Team Motopark 1:58.698 774 39.114 46.952 32.430 1:58.49678 77 846 10 6

1 MANAMAURI ENERGY BY EBIMOTORS 1:58.853 655 39.501 46.598 32.457 1:58.55666 65 6413 4 7

30 Car Collection Motorsport 1:59.132 736 39.422 47.095 32.531 1:59.04873 73 7511 12 9

81 Era Motorsport 1:59.817 307 39.588 47.213 32.908 1:59.70931 32 3015 14 15

31 Team Parker Racing 1:59.932 238 39.359 47.429 33.032 1:59.82023 25 249 15 16

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GT3-AM -  GT3 Cars

80 Herberth Motorsport 1:57.865 481 38.940 46.587 32.243 1:57.77048 45 453 2 3

21 HAAS RT 1:58.980 252 39.410 46.841 32.604 1:58.85562 25 6210 8 11

991 Paradine Competition 2:00.290 503 39.578 47.571 32.871 2:00.02051 50 714 16 13
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20th Michelin 24H DUBAI

10 - 12 January 2025Session 4
Dubai - 5390 mtr.Sector Analyse per Class

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992 - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

917 Fulgenzi Racing 2:01.631 31 40.680 47.654 33.232 2:01.5664 3 317 17 17

992 SebLajoux Racing 2:02.767 42 40.997 48.157 33.573 2:02.7273 4 418 18 18

950 Duel Racing by Huber 2:05.431 803 42.015 48.899 34.179 2:05.09378 69 8020 21 20

938 GP Racing Team 2:06.628 64 42.557 48.894 34.682 2:06.1334 4 321 20 21

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

992-AM - Porsche 911 GT3 Cup (992)

938 GP Racing Team 2:06.628 61 42.557 48.894 34.682 2:06.1334 4 321 20 21

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

GTX - Special GT cars

797 Graff Racing 2:04.239 141 41.263 48.818 34.054 2:04.13514 14 1319 19 19

Pos Nbr Team name
Sector 2 Sector 3 theoretical

best In
Actual
bestlap lap lappos pos postime

Sector 1
time time

Private Test Only

50 Paradine Competition 1:58.111 151 38.960 46.691 32.331 1:57.98216 15 154 5 4

3 Car Collection Motorsport 1:58.715 722 39.221 46.934 32.538 1:58.69372 74 728 9 10

12 Car Collection Motorsport 2:00.012 133 39.657 47.185 32.874 1:59.7166 6 1316 13 14
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